

CNR No.MHWR010020902024.

Order below Exh.22 in MACP MA No.56/2024.

**Maharashtra State Road Transport Corporation**

**Vs.**

**Ashok Dhyaneshwar Bandbail and others**

Order

Seen and filed.

Chairman  
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,  
Wardha.

Dated 11/03/2026.