

CNR No.MHWR010020902024.

Order below Exh.24 in MACP MA No.56/2024.

Maharashtra State Road Transport Corporation

Vs.

Ashok Dhyaneshwar Bandbail and others

Order

Put up for order.

Dated 23/04/2026.

Chairman
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Wardha.